
 
 
 

Junior Infant times in school: 
 

Thursday 28th August     10.00 a.m. – 12.30 p.m. 

Friday 29th August       8.50 a.m. – 12.30 p.m. 

Monday 1st September – Wednesday 10th   8.50 a.m. – 12.30 p.m. 

Thursday 11th September to end of year     8.50 a.m. – 13.30 p.m.  

 
 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025–2026 

 
 

 August 2025   Wednesday 27th – school re-opens for staff Curriculum Day 
     Thursday 28th – school re-opens for pupils 
 

October 2025  Closing Friday 24th @ at 12 noon (Mid-Term break) 
 
November 2025  Re-opening Monday 3rd November @ 8.50 a.m. 
   
December 2025  Closing Friday 19th @ 12 noon (Christmas Holidays) 
  
January 2026  Re-opening Monday 5th @ 8.50 a.m.  
    Primary School Curriculum Development Day 30th January 
    (School closed for pupils) 
     

February 2026  Closed on Monday 2nd February for St. Brigid’s Day 
Closed Wednesday 18th to Friday 20th (Mid-Term break) 

     Re-opening   Monday 23rd @ 8.50 a.m. 
 

March 2026 Closed on Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th March for St. Patrick’s 
Day 

 Closing Friday 27th March at 12 noon (Easter Holidays) 
  

             
April 2026 Re-opening on Monday 13th April at 8.50 a.m. 
   

  
May 2026   Primary School Curriculum Development Day 1st May 
    (School closed for pupils) 
 Closed Monday 4th May (May Public Holiday)  

          

     

June 2026   Closed Monday 1st June (June Public Holiday)  
    School Closing Wednesday 24th June @ 12 noon (Summer Hols)      

 

 

 

 

  

 


